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Dark Munich Festival 2013
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 14.04.2019, 01:14 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Tonhalle

von bis Bands

23:50 01:00 Blutengel (DE)
22:20 23:10 KMFDM (DE)
20:55 21:45 Tanzwut (DE)
19:35 20:20 Dopestars Inc. (IT)
18:10 18:55 Schelmish (DE)
16:55 17:35 FGFC 820 (US)
15:20 16:00 Project Sam (DE)
14:10 14:50 Coma Divine (AT)
13:00 13:40 Mundtot (DE)
Theaterfabrik

von bis Bands

00:20 02:00 Leaether Strip (DK)
22:50 23:45 Umbra Et Imago (DE)
21:30 22:15 Funker Vogt (DE)
20:10 20:50 The Klinik (BE)
18:55 19:40 Rabia Sorda (DE)
17:40 18:25 Solitary Experiments (DE)
16:05 16:50 Eisenfunk (DE)
14:40 15:20 SPARK! (SE)
13:30 14:10 Centhron (DE)

12:30 13:05 Bodystyler (DE)


https://konzertn.de

Garage

von

01:00
23:20
22:00
20:50
18:55
17:25

16:00

bis

02:00

00:00

22:45

21:30

19:35

18:05

16:40

Bands
SPECTRA*paris (IT)
Solar Fake (DE)
Lahannya (GB)
Freakangel (EE)
Skeletal Family (GB)
Nox Interna (DE)

The Stompcrash (IT)
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